
Table 1: Outline ECON4715 Labor Economics
Week Date Time Activity Subject Borjas Lecturer

1 Tuesday: 20.08.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Introduction + Labor Supply Ch 1 Edwin

2 Tuesday: 27.08.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Labor Supply + Labor demand Ch 2+3 Edwin

3 Tuesday: 03.09.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Labor market equilibruim + Unions Ch 4+10 Edwin

4 Tuesday: 10.09.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Wage inequality & Intergenerational mobility Ch 7 Monique
Friday: 13.09.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1

5 Tuesday: 17.09.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Human capital: The schooling decision & returns to education Ch 6 Monique

6 Tuesday: 24.09.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Human captial: Educational policy measures Ch 6 Monique
Friday: 27.09.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1

7

8 Tuesday: 08.10.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Human capital: Roy model Ch 6 Edwin
Friday: 11.10.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1

9 Tuesday: 15.10.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Human capital: On the job training Ch 6 Edwin

10 Tuesday: 22.10.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Incentive pay Ch 11 Edwin
Friday: 25.10.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1

11 Tuesday: 29.10.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Labor mobility Ch 8 Monique

12 Tuesday: 05.11.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Labor market discrimination Ch 9 Monique
Friday: 08.11.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1

13 Tuesday: 12.11.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Labor supply and the family Monique

14 Tuesday: 19.11.13 12:15-14:00 forelesninger Unemployment & job search Ch 12 Monique
Friday: 22.11.13 08:15-10:00 seminar 1
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